
Pos

HOBBY MX2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Num.

421

375

254

155

491

13

243

51

77

21

91

2

103

213

156

100

64

373

616

838

9

185

41

5

109

87

163

99,

25

215

10

15,

220

181

23

Nome

BRUGNONI ALESSANDRO

GENTILI SIMONE

LORENZETTI NICCOLO'

PETRUCCIOLI ALESSIO

SANTINI NAZZARENO

DONATI MASSIMO

MOCHI ELIA

CECCARINI CARLO

PACIFICI DANILO

MENCARELLI GIOELE

CHIUCCHIU CRISTIANO

GARGAGLIA FRANCESCO

LACHI GIACOMO

ERCOLINI SIMONE

GIGLIONI GIORGIO

CENTONZE JESSE

LALONI VALERIO

SMACCHI LUCA

CECCHINI LORENZO

PASSAGRILLI ANTHONY

RIPICCINI NICOLA

FIORONI FEDERICO

RIPICCINI FABIO

ROSATI STEFANO

LUZZI CRISTIAN

BAIOCCO ALESSIO

RUSSO ALESSIO

CALZONI ALESSIO

MARCHINI MARCO

GIULIVI MATTEO

TROVARELLI NICO

FAGIOLI SIMONE

BAZZANTI GIAMMARCO

CIALINI FABIO

LUZI RICCARDO

Classe

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

GAR1

250

220

140

200

120

180

82

150

78

87

130

95

100

80

160

76

0

74

72

84

68

70

66

60

64

0

52

56

110

54

48

50

0

90

0

GAR2

250

180

220

140

200

95

160

78

130

110

62

90

84

82

0

80

150

76

74

56

72

70

68

66

60

120

64

58

0

50

54

52

100

--

87

Punti totali

500

400

360

340

320

275

242

228

208

197

192

185

184

162

160

156

150

150

146

140

140

140

134

126

124

120

116

114

110

104

102

102

100

90

87

Moto Club

SALUCCI RACING

TEAM VOLA

SALUCCI RACING

TEAM VOLA

SCORPIONI

X ACTION

X ACTION

CAPARVI RACING

PANICALE

SCORPIONI

TEAM FRATINI

MOTO CLUB SPOLETO

SCORPIONI

TRASIMENO

SCORPIONI

X POWER TEAM

STAR RACING UMBRIA MX

SCORPIONI

SCORPIONI

X POWER TEAM

SCORPIONI

TEAM VOLA

X POWER TEAM

SCORPIONI

SCORPIONI

PANICALE

SCORPIONI

TEAM PROFESSIONAL

SCORPIONI

SCORPIONI

TEAM PROFESSIONAL

PANICALE

SALUCCI RACING
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Pos

36

37

38

39

40

Num.

751

128

512

14

211

Nome

LOMBRICI ALESSIO

NULLO GIULIO

FARINA ANDREA

BOCCI NICOLA

ARMADORO ANDREA

Classe

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

HOBBY MX2

GAR1

62

58

0

47

0

GAR2

--

--

48

--

--

Punti totali

62

58

48

47

0

Moto Club

SCORPIONI

SCORPIONI

SCORPIONI

SPOLETO
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